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
couch, curtains, rag rugs, etc Call today.
Apt. 201, 6S9 Irving st.

SF.AL ESTATE.
For Sale Hat and Apartment Property,

$7500.
bldg., Income $120 per month. 50

xl50 lot, paved street, close In. East
side, will consider a small house-- in
trade. Kast 63H2. Owner.

For Sale Beach Property.
FOR SALE Lots 16 and 17. block 55.

Rock a way. Apply 200 Concord bldg.
cottage at Seaside; view of ocean.

Main 9264.
$2000 LOT 60x100, house, some

terma Write box 152 Seaside, Or.
For Sale Lota.

TWO SMALL houses, aJso two sharks In
different parts of town; requires llH to
1500 cash; easy monthly payments.

HARRY BECKW1TH.
lfH 5th St. Realtor. Main Sfl0.

Owner will build to suit, or sell lot on
easy pavments. See us at once.

JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO..
ASS X. W. Bank Bldg. Main S7S7.

75x10(1 LOT, c:ose to Peninsula Park on
corner for 171)0. Have to hurry. M. E.
Lent Co., KIT N. W. Bank bldg. Main

SuxluO KAST 7d, 2 V, biocka norlh Sandy.
3U0; a corner for $400.

HARRY BECKWITH, .

104 5th st. Realtor. Main 6S6.
PORTLAND HEIGHTS, GOlilOO lot, unob-struct-

view ML Hood. Improvements
in. Terms. Auto partner all. tlSOO. Ta
bor

SKKOb HEIGHTS. iUllOO. .130, 1 block
from oar, on Curtis.

HARRY BECK WITH,
104 5th st. Realtor. Main figW.

YOUR LAST CHANCE.
Laurelhurst lots at these prices. See

3. A. McCarty. 280'i Stark, ilain 1700:
evenings, lipor nun.
BEAUTIFUL LAURELHURST LOT.

3, block 94; price J 1300, terma Owner.

ALAMEDA PARK. 40-t- t. lot on E. 23d at..
140 ft, north of The Alameda, 1750. John
Bam. 507 Spalding bldg.

BUILDERS We have 34 lota in a desirable
addition. Clear, near car line: muse De
sold. John M. Payne & Co. Main 001.
LAURELHURST LOT BARGAINS.

See J. A. McCarty. 27014 Stark st.
Mam 1700: evenings laDor r03i.

WESTMORELAND lot, 75x100. improve- -

meats in, DKrx.iu, t.i ,iio. r..,L o.

RbSE CTTr, Sandy blvdd., 100xlOO,N. W.
cor. 43d, $3000. Tabor 6441.

T.ADD'S ADDITION BEST.
8 choice home sites. Owner East 2154.

ROSE CITY' N. E. corner 41st Tillamook,
$1130; next to corner; $050. Tabor 644L

FULTON PARK lot 50x100. near school
and car line. $2B3 cash. Tabor 4l!tt.

C. 60x100 LOT, north of Alameda drive,
a l paid: $!o0 cash. Tabor 2ti76.
t::.10 1 BLK. ROSE CITY PARK CAR.

lot assessments paid. Xabox 6H3.
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REAL ESTATE.

ROSE CITY LOTS,

CHOICE LOCATIONS.

S. E. corner Sandy and 30th St., good'
business location on boulevard, tlouu.

blk. south of Sandy on 4!th St.,
choice location Delow tne bill,

S. W. cor. 60th and Alameda. 100x100
ft., very choice lor Xine residence, slHMj.

S. E. cor. 58th and Sandy blvd., ?i blk.
paved on 3 sides, .oU0.

J. L. HARTMAM COSTPANT,
8 Chamber Ol Com. Bldg.

van oniric SAf.te.
$100 cash and $l'5 per month. Including

Interest, puts you in possession ot one
lull acre or city lots, between irving-
ton Park and Columbia blvd.; conveir
lent to Alberta and Woodlawn ears:
beautiful hnmoaltpH. rtsndv view, fine
sol (no Kravel). under high state of
cultivation. See Mr. Naylor with

J. O. EL.ROD, Owner.
517 Corbett Bldg. Main 8173.

JUST SO SURE as Portland grows, and
e row it must: lust so sure will .Laurel- -
hurst lots grow steadily in value. The
wise Investor wfll buy now. while they
can be bought at such ridiculously low
prices. Easy terms if wanted, i'none
and I'll call with plat and show loca-
tion of all unsold lots and quote unheard-o- f

prices. J. W. Crossley. Main 1700-

IRVINGTON DISTRICT.
CORNER $812.50.

II no nowK. lift A MONTH.
Sidewalks in all around and paid,

sewer In and paid, paving In front of
lot ana paid, bee us at once.

JOHNSOM-DODSO- CO..
HEADQUARTERS FOR LOTS,''

633 N. W. Bank Bide. Main 37S7.
IPVIVr.TClV IMPrlOVKD LOT

On Weidler St., between 21st and 22A
This Is a beautiful cultivated lot with

bearing fruit trees and shade trees, high-cla-

built-u- p district, size of lot to suit,
from 50x100 to 75x100, with or without
garage. Go look It over.
R1TTER, LOWE & COMPANY. Realtors,

Board of Trade Bldg.
TWO LOTS, each fioxlOU, on East tiyth
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